
 

TABLE 12 
TYPE OF 
GROUP 

N INTERMARRIAGE 

Member 
WZO 

249 Accept Object 

 
N= 

 
244 

88% 
220 

10% 
24 

Member 
ZTFE 

418 Yes No 

 
N= 

 
410 

77% 
322 

21% 
88 

TYPE OF 
GROUP 

N CHILDREN OF THE INTERMARRIEDS UNDERGO 
NAUJOTE IF EITHER PARENT ZOROASTRIAN? 

Member 
WZO 

249 Yes No 

 
N= 

 
230 

85% 
213 

7% 
17 

Member 
ZTFE 

418 Yes No 

 
N= 

 
377 

76% 
319 

14% 
58 

 

 


