

TABLE 12			
TYPE OF GROUP	N	INTERMARRIAGE	
<b>Member WZO</b>	<b>249</b>	Accept	Object
N=	244	88% 220	10% 24
<b>Member ZTFE</b>	<b>418</b>	Yes	No
N=	410	77% 322	21% 88
TYPE OF GROUP	N	CHILDREN OF THE INTERMARRIEDS UNDERGO NAUJOTE IF EITHER PARENT ZOROASTRIAN?	
<b>Member WZO</b>	<b>249</b>	Yes	No
N=	230	85% 213	7% 17
<b>Member ZTFE</b>	<b>418</b>	Yes	No
N=	377	76% 319	14% 58